
Rank QB User Pick Sixes Games Played Per Game
Rank

(per Game) Attempts Per Attempt
Rank

(per Att) INTs Per INT
Rank

(per INT)

1 Maximus III, B bovovovo 19 140 0.1357 20 5902 0.0032 28 125 0.1520 16

2 Boss, M JBLAZE_THE_BOSS 17 123 0.1382 19 5272 0.0032 27 131 0.1298 28

3 Cole, E JKortesi81 16 155 0.1032 35 5421 0.0030 34 141 0.1135 39

4 Orosz, C Aenir 15 98 0.1531 12 3792 0.0040 17 87 0.1724 7

4 McDummy, W infinitempg 15 139 0.1079 34 4792 0.0031 30 99 0.1515 17

6 Pierno, N ralz9 14 56 0.2500 3 1476 0.0095 1 92 0.1522 15

6 Bigsby, C timeconsumer 14 122 0.1148 31 4811 0.0029 36 109 0.1284 31

8 McCormick, M infinitempg 13 70 0.1857 10 2895 0.0045 13 86 0.1512 19

8 Akselsen, M Bzerkap 13 98 0.1327 24 3774 0.0034 25 103 0.1262 33

8 Francisco, S JuOSu 13 107 0.1215 28 3505 0.0037 20 83 0.1566 13

8 Applehort, R daybe 13 112 0.1161 30 4351 0.0030 33 106 0.1226 35

12 Fujiwara, C Jackets28 12 82 0.1463 13 2776 0.0043 14 71 0.1690 9

12 Jenkins, R Jiggly_333 12 90 0.1333 23 3263 0.0037 21 77 0.1558 14

12 Showbiz, G Molarpistols 12 97 0.1237 27 4090 0.0029 35 95 0.1263 32

12 Falconi, A enigmatic 12 122 0.0984 41 4272 0.0028 41 118 0.1017 44

16 Christ, Joliet AW13 11 96 0.1146 32 3149 0.0035 23 77 0.1429 22

17 Hunt, E daBenchwarmer 10 36 0.2778 2 1180 0.0085 3 32 0.3125 1

17 Pennington, B Dawegg 10 56 0.1786 11 2153 0.0046 11 74 0.1351 25

17 Fitzpatrick, K kckolbe 10 70 0.1429 14 2611 0.0038 18 66 0.1515 17

17 Reese, A Swagsloth 10 80 0.1250 25 3229 0.0031 31 76 0.1316 27

17 Bronko, K ADwyer87 10 99 0.1010 38 3869 0.0026 44 92 0.1087 43

17 Cue, J Opera_Phantom 10 103 0.0971 42 3773 0.0027 42 81 0.1235 34

17 Armstrong, F moonlight 10 110 0.0909 45 3474 0.0029 38 67 0.1493 21

24 Bercovici, J Merica 9 31 0.2903 1 1038 0.0087 2 47 0.1915 5

24 Wright, D nickyvmlp 9 65 0.1385 18 1911 0.0047 10 57 0.1579 12

24 Blocksdale, A iamslm22 9 98 0.0918 44 3926 0.0023 45 82 0.1098 41

27 Kyubee, S DollarAndADream 8 42 0.1905 8 1400 0.0057 7 47 0.1702 8

27 Rove, C Yurt6 8 42 0.1905 8 1650 0.0048 9 67 0.1194 37

27 Gambino, C Renrut 8 56 0.1429 14 2301 0.0035 24 44 0.1818 6

27 Havran, C Raven 8 107 0.0748 46 3642 0.0022 46 73 0.1096 42

31 Jack, M Rradum 7 69 0.1014 36 2131 0.0033 26 54 0.1296 29

31 O'Donnell, G Leafer 7 69 0.1014 36 2434 0.0029 39 54 0.1296 29

31 Noble, L Noble 7 70 0.1000 39 2319 0.0030 32 78 0.0897 46

34 Christ, Jameis Perkules 6 26 0.2308 4 841 0.0071 5 21 0.2857 2

34 Banks II, D TropiccaliaCC 6 48 0.1250 25 1679 0.0036 22 42 0.1429 22

34 Jack, C flyeaglesfly29 6 53 0.1132 33 1907 0.0031 29 37 0.1622 11

34 Phoenix, B Leafs4ever 6 108 0.0556 47 3593 0.0017 47 76 0.0789 47

38 Kaepercolin, N Highhaschdi 5 37 0.1351 21 1241 0.0040 15 37 0.1351 25

38 Howitzer, S Trautner 5 37 0.1351 21 1261 0.0040 16 30 0.1667 10

38 Oles, T Oles 5 42 0.1190 29 1909 0.0026 43 45 0.1111 40

38 Skywalker, L muse316 5 53 0.0943 43 1741 0.0029 40 43 0.1163 38

42 Slothlisberger, B slothfacekilla 4 40 0.1000 39 1382 0.0029 37 33 0.1212 36

43 Stone, W Evok 3 14 0.2143 5 391 0.0077 4 12 0.2500 3

43 Boss Jr JBLAZE_THE_BOSS 3 21 0.1429 14 806 0.0037 19 20 0.1500 20

45 Draxel, V 701 2 14 0.1429 14 438 0.0046 12 14 0.1429 22

45 Ramza, S Blasoon 2 37 0.0541 48 1308 0.0015 48 35 0.0571 48

47 LaFleur, F HueJacksonSucks 1 5 0.2000 6 157 0.0064 6 10 0.1000 45

47 Daytona, J mooty99 1 5 0.2000 6 190 0.0053 8 5 0.2000 4



Rank QB User Pick Sixes Games Played Per Game
Rank

(per Game) Attempts Per Attempt
Rank

(per Att) INTs Per INT
Rank

(per INT)

1 Maximus III, B bovovovo 19 148 0.1284 25 6248 0.0030 34 128 0.1484 21

2 Boss, M JBLAZE_THE_BOSS 18 136 0.1324 21 5863 0.0031 31 145 0.1241 31

3 Cole, E JKortesi81 16 165 0.0970 39 5741 0.0028 39 148 0.1081 41

6 Bigsby, C timeconsumer 14 135 0.1037 36 5310 0.0026 42 117 0.1197 36

3 McDummy, W infinitempg 16 152 0.1053 35 5239 0.0031 32 107 0.1495 20

6 Applehort, R daybe 14 116 0.1207 29 4551 0.0031 30 110 0.1273 30

11 Falconi, A enigmatic 13 130 0.1000 38 4550 0.0029 37 128 0.1016 44

11 Showbiz, G Molarpistols 13 106 0.1226 28 4452 0.0029 35 106 0.1226 33

26 Blocksdale, A iamslm22 9 104 0.0865 45 4194 0.0021 46 85 0.1059 42

17 Bronko, K ADwyer87 11 107 0.1028 37 4147 0.0027 41 99 0.1111 40

6 Akselsen, M Bzerkap 14 106 0.1321 22 4098 0.0034 23 108 0.1296 29

20 Havran, C Raven 10 116 0.0862 46 3991 0.0025 44 82 0.1220 34

5 Orosz, C Aenir 15 101 0.1485 14 3880 0.0039 21 88 0.1705 11

17 Armstrong, F moonlight 11 124 0.0887 44 3870 0.0028 38 71 0.1549 16

11 Francisco, S JuOSu 13 116 0.1121 31 3838 0.0034 24 90 0.1444 22

20 Cue, J Opera_Phantom 10 104 0.0962 40 3804 0.0026 43 82 0.1220 34

35 Phoenix, B Leafs4ever 6 109 0.0550 47 3621 0.0017 47 76 0.0789 47

17 Reese, A Swagsloth 11 86 0.1279 26 3479 0.0032 28 80 0.1375 25

6 Christ, Joliet AW13 14 104 0.1346 20 3414 0.0041 16 81 0.1728 10

11 Jenkins, R Jiggly_333 13 93 0.1398 17 3358 0.0039 19 82 0.1585 14

11 McCormick, M infinitempg 13 73 0.1781 11 3018 0.0043 15 90 0.1444 22

16 Fujiwara, C Jackets28 12 82 0.1463 15 2776 0.0043 14 71 0.1690 12

20 Fitzpatrick, K kckolbe 10 70 0.1429 16 2611 0.0038 22 66 0.1515 19

32 O'Donnell, G Leafer 7 73 0.0959 41 2569 0.0027 40 57 0.1228 32

29 Gambino, C Renrut 8 61 0.1311 24 2492 0.0032 27 45 0.1778 8

29 Noble, L Noble 8 72 0.1111 32 2388 0.0034 25 79 0.1013 45

32 Jack, M Rradum 7 74 0.0946 42 2269 0.0031 29 59 0.1186 37

20 Pennington, B Dawegg 10 56 0.1786 10 2153 0.0046 10 74 0.1351 27

39 Oles, T Oles 5 46 0.1087 34 2056 0.0024 45 49 0.1020 43

35 Jack, C flyeaglesfly29 6 55 0.1091 33 1970 0.0030 33 39 0.1538 17

26 Wright, D nickyvmlp 9 65 0.1385 18 1911 0.0047 9 57 0.1579 15

35 Banks II, D TropiccaliaCC 6 51 0.1176 30 1812 0.0033 26 44 0.1364 26

39 Skywalker, L muse316 5 53 0.0943 43 1741 0.0029 36 43 0.1163 39

29 Rove, C Yurt6 8 44 0.1818 9 1723 0.0046 11 68 0.1176 38

20 Kyubee, S DollarAndADream 10 46 0.2174 5 1553 0.0064 6 57 0.1754 9

32 Slothlisberger, B slothfacekilla 7 44 0.1591 13 1539 0.0045 12 38 0.1842 6

6 Pierno, N ralz9 14 56 0.2500 3 1476 0.0095 1 92 0.1522 18

45 Ramza, S Blasoon 2 39 0.0513 48 1381 0.0014 48 37 0.0541 48

39 Howitzer, S Trautner 5 38 0.1316 23 1293 0.0039 20 30 0.1667 13

39 Kaepercolin, N Highhaschdi 5 37 0.1351 19 1241 0.0040 17 37 0.1351 27

20 Hunt, E daBenchwarmer 10 36 0.2778 2 1180 0.0085 3 32 0.3125 1

26 Bercovici, J Merica 9 31 0.2903 1 1038 0.0087 2 47 0.1915 5

43 Boss Jr JBLAZE_THE_BOSS 4 23 0.1739 12 880 0.0045 13 22 0.1818 7

35 Christ, Jameis Perkules 6 26 0.2308 4 841 0.0071 5 21 0.2857 2

45 Draxel, V 701 2 16 0.1250 27 505 0.0040 18 14 0.1429 24

44 Stone, W Evok 3 14 0.2143 6 391 0.0077 4 12 0.2500 3

47 Daytona, J mooty99 1 5 0.2000 7 190 0.0053 8 5 0.2000 4

47 LaFleur, F HueJacksonSucks 1 5 0.2000 7 157 0.0064 7 10 0.1000 46



User QBs Pick Sixes Rank Pick Sixes 
(w/playoffs)

Rank INTs Rank INTs 
(w/playoffs)

Rank

infinitempg 2 28 1 29 1 185 1 197 1

JBLAZE_THE_BOSS 2 20 2 22 2 151 2 167 2

bovovovo 1 19 3 19 3 125 4 128 4

JKortesi81 1 16 4 16 4 141 3 148 3

Aenir 1 15 5 15 5 87 12 88 13

ralz9 1 14 6 14 6 92 10 92 11

timeconsumer 1 14 6 14 6 109 6 117 6

Bzerkap 1 13 8 14 6 103 8 108 8

daybe 1 13 8 14 6 106 7 110 7

JuOSu 1 13 8 13 11 83 13 90 12

Jiggly_333 1 12 11 13 11 77 17 82 15

Molarpistols 1 12 11 13 11 95 9 106 9

enigmatic 1 12 11 13 11 118 5 128 4

Jackets28 1 12 11 12 15 71 23 71 23

AW13 1 11 15 14 6 77 17 81 18

Swagsloth 1 10 16 11 16 76 19 80 19

ADwyer87 1 10 16 11 16 92 10 99 10

moonlight 1 10 16 11 16 67 24 71 23

daBenchwarmer 1 10 16 10 19 32 40 32 40

Dawegg 1 10 16 10 19 74 21 74 22

kckolbe 1 10 16 10 19 66 26 66 26

Opera_Phantom 1 10 16 10 19 81 15 82 15

Merica 1 9 23 9 25 47 30 47 32

nickyvmlp 1 9 23 9 25 57 27 57 28

iamslm22 1 9 23 9 25 82 14 85 14

DollarAndADream 1 8 26 10 19 47 30 57 28

Raven 1 8 26 10 19 73 22 82 15

Yurt6 1 8 26 8 28 67 24 68 25

Renrut 1 8 26 8 28 44 33 45 33

Noble 1 7 30 8 28 78 16 79 20

Rradum 1 7 30 7 31 54 28 59 27

Leafer 1 7 30 7 31 54 28 57 28

Perkules 1 6 33 6 34 21 42 21 42

TropiccaliaCC 1 6 33 6 34 42 35 44 34

flyeaglesfly29 1 6 33 6 34 37 36 39 36

Leafs4ever 1 6 33 6 34 76 19 76 21

Trautner 1 5 37 5 38 30 41 30 41

Highhaschdi 1 5 37 5 38 37 36 37 38

Oles 1 5 37 5 38 45 32 49 31

muse316 1 5 37 5 38 43 34 43 35

slothfacekilla 1 4 41 7 31 33 39 38 37

Evok 1 3 42 3 42 12 44 12 44

701 1 2 43 2 43 14 43 14 43

Blasoon 1 2 43 2 43 35 38 37 38

mooty99 1 1 45 1 45 5 46 5 46

HueJacksonSucks 1 1 45 1 45 10 45 10 45


